Islemciler

AMD 1
RYZEN

Uriin

AMD RYZEN 5 8400F 4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 8400F 4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 MPK

INTEL CORE ULTRA 5 PROCESSOR 245KF ARROW
LAKE TRAY

INTEL CORE ULTRA 5 PROCESSOR 245KF ARROW
LAKE BOX

AMD RYZEN 7 7800X3D 4.20GHz 96MB TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 7800X3D 4.20GHZ 96MB AM5 BOX

INTEL CORE 17-14700 3.40Ghz 33MB 1700p
14 .Nesil

Marka

Amd

Amd

Intel

Intel

Amd

Amd

Intel

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

97,65 USD

115,50
usb

309,75
usb

313,95
usb

355,95
usb

427,35
usb

341,25
usb



